



BID COVER SHEET

DUE DATE: Tuesday, August 6, 2019 by 10:00 a.m.

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	EST. QTY	PRICING		EXTENDED
1	REMOVAL AND DISPOSAL OF EXISTING SIDEWALK	15,000 SF	\$ 2.25	PER SF	\$ 33,750.00
2	NEW SIDEWALK	15,000 SF	\$ 9.00	PER SF	\$ 135,000.00
3	SODDING	1,500 SF	\$ 4.00	PER SF	\$ 6,000.00
4	SAW CUT FULL DEPTH 4"	500 LF	\$ 7.00	PER LF	\$ 3,500.00
5	SAW CUT FULL DEPTH 6" DRIVEWAY/PAVEMENT	100 LF	\$ 10.50	PER LF	\$ 1,050.00
6	SAW CUT FULL DEPTH 8" CONCRETE PAVEMENT	100 LF	\$ 14.00	PER LF	\$ 1,400.00
7	REMOVAL AND DISPOSAL OF EXISTING DRIVEWAY/PAVEMENT	1 SF	\$ 2.25	PER SF	\$ 2.25
8	NEW 6" DRIVEWAY	1,500 SF	\$ 12.75	PER SF	\$ 19,125.00
9	NEW 8" DRIVEWAY	1 SF	\$ 13.00	PER SF	\$ 13.00
10	NEW 6" X 6" CURB	5,000 LF	\$ 7.00	PER LF	\$ 35,000.00
11	CONCRETE STREETS; PAVING ALL THICKNESSES, ALL TYPES (APPROXIMATELY 5,250 SF ANNUALLY)				
A.	MOBILIZATIONS LESS THAN 50 SF	115 EA	\$ 0.00	EA	\$ 0.00
B.	MOBILIZATIONS 50-200 SF	90 EA	\$ 0.00	EA	\$ 0.00
C.	MOBILIZATIONS 201-500 SF	40 EA	\$ 0.00	EA	\$ 0.00
D.	MOBILIZATIONS OVER 500 SF	60 EA	\$ 0.00	EA	\$ 0.00
12	THE REPAIR OF STORMWATER COLLECTION BOXES AND/OR MANHOLES, ALL TYPES INCLUDING, CURB INLETS, CATCH BASINS, AREA DRAINS, JUNCTION BOXES, AND MANHOLES, INCLUDING INTERIOR AND EXTERIOR BOX INTEGRITY AND PIPING INTO AND OUT OF THE BOX.				
A.	INLET 0 TO 4 FEET	10 EA	\$ 2,350.00	EA	\$ 23,500.00
B.	INLET 4 TO 8 FEET	10 EA	\$ 3,450.00	EA	\$ 34,500.00
C.	STORM MANHOLE 4 TO 8 FEET	10 EA	\$ 2,450.00	EA	\$ 24,500.00
D.	STORM MANHOLE 8 TO 12 FEET	10 EA	\$ 3,000.00	EA	\$ 30,000.00
13	SAW AND REMOVE, DISPOSE OFFSITE AND REPLACE APPROXIMATELY 5,250 SF ANNUALLY OF EXISTING CONCRETE PAVEMENTS, ALL THICKNESSES (INCLUDING CURBS, MEASURED HORIZONTALLY TO THE BACK OF THE CURB), FROM VARIOUS PUBLIC RIGHTS-OF-WAY OR EASEMENTS CITY WIDE				
A.	NEW 4" CONCRETE #3 REBAR 15" OC	1 SF	\$ 9.00	SF	\$ 9.00
B.	NEW 6" CONCRETE #3 REBAR 12" OC	1 SF	\$ 13.50	SF	\$ 13.50
C.	NEW 7" CONCRETE #4 REBAR 24" OC	1 SF	\$ 15.75	SF	\$ 15.75
D.	NEW 8" CONCRETE #4 REBAR 12" OC	1 SF	\$ 13.00	SF	\$ 13.00
E.	DEMO AND NEW 4" CONCRETE #3 REBAR 15" OC	1 SF	\$ 11.25	SF	\$ 11.25



F.	DEMO AND NEW 6" CONCRETE #3 REBAR 12" OC	1 SF	\$ 16.90	SF	\$ 16.90
G.	DEMO AND NEW 7" CONCRETE #4 REBAR 24" OC	75,000 SF	\$ 12.15	SF	\$ 911,250.00
H.	DEMO AND NEW 8" CONCRETE #4 REBAR 12" OC	1 SF	\$ 22.50	SF	\$ 22.50
I.	DEMO AND NEW 6" X 6" CURBS	1 LF	\$ 24.00	LF	\$ 24.00
J.	SAW CUTTING FULL DEPTH 4"	75 LF	\$ 7.00	LF	\$ 525.00
K.	SAW CUTTING FULL DEPTH 6"	75 LF	\$ 10.50	LF	\$ 787.50
L.	SAW CUTTING FULL DEPTH 7"	75 LF	\$ 12.25	LF	\$ 918.75
M.	SAW CUTTING FULL DEPTH 8"	75 LF	\$ 14.00	LF	\$ 1,050.00
14	CONCRETE PUMPING; RAISING CONCRETE SIDEWALKS AND STREETS, THICKNESS OF ALL TYPES	25,000 LF	\$ 31.00	LF	\$ 775,000.00
15	REPAIR OR INSTALLATION OF ADA RAMPS				
A.	TYPE 7 ADA RAMP	60 EA	\$1,952.00	EA	\$ 117,120.00
B.	TYPE 9 ADA RAMP	50 EA	\$2,650.00	EA	\$ 132,500.00
16	SLOPE PAVING				
A.	SLOPE PAVING 4" #4 REBAR 24" OC	1 SF	\$ 24.00	SF	\$ 24.00
B.	SLOPE PAVING 6" #4 REBAR 24" OC	1 SF	\$ 36.00	SF	\$ 36.00

Total: \$ 2,302,487.40

Unit prices listed above are good for ninety (90) calendar days after receipt of proposal.

Teamwork Construction Services, Inc.

Name of Firm/Company

John Greenwood

President

Agent's Name (Please Print)

Agent's Title

9715 Madhur Street

Houston

Tx

77029

Mailing Address

City

State

Zip

281-991-7330

Telephone Number

Cell Phone Number

John4@teamworkconstruction.net

Email Address

July 30, 2019

Authorized Signature

Date